
ENGLISH



Mexican Guacamole Homemade (ingredients: avocado, 
onion, tomato, lime, olive oil, served with  nachos)
      9

Greek sauce homemade (ingredients: yogurt, cucumber, 
garlic served with greek chips)       3,9

Corn mexican tortillas, melted cheese, served with spicy 
sauce      3

Corn tortilla filled with Mexican-style shredded pork, 
served with lime, onion, and spicy sauce
      11,13

Slice of bread with avocado cream, olive oil, salt and 
pepper              9

Slice of bread with avocado cream, smoked salmon, 
cream cheese and onion       5,9

Slice of bread with avocado cream, feta cheese
and confit tomatoes cooked at low temperature        3,9

Lettuce, grilled chicken, parmesan cheese, croutons, 
served with Cesar sauce       3,9,5,14,11

lettuce, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, red onion,
feta cheese, olives and tzatziki sauce       3,9

Lettuce, avocado, feta cheese, orange and smoked 
salmon      3,5

Basmati rice, teriyaki chicken, edamame, cucumber, 
avocado and cherry tomatoes      7

basmati rice, smoked salmon, edamame, avocado, 
pineapple and cherry tomatoes       5,7

basmati rice, edamame, tofu, avocado, cherry tomatoes, 
cucumber and pineapple        7,10

GUACAMOLE SERVED 
WITH NACHOS  

GREEK TZATZIKI SAUCE 
SERVED WITH CHIPS

MEXICAN QUESADILLAS 

COCHINITA PIBIL 
MEXICAN TACOS

 
AVOCADO TOAST  

AVOCADO TOAST WITH 
SALMON

AVOCADO TOAST WITH 
FETA CHEESE AND 
CONFIT TOMATOES

CESAR SALAD

GREEK SALAD WITH 
TZATZIKI 

NORWEGIAN SALAD

POKE BOWL WITH 
CHICKEN

POKE BOWL WITH 
SALMON

POKE BOWL
VEGETARIAN

€ 6,00

€ 5,00

€ 7,00

€ 8,00

€ 5,00

€ 8,00

€ 7,00

€ 10,00

€ 9,00

€ 11,00

€ 11,00

€ 12,00

€ 10,00

APPETIZERS

SALADS & FIT FOOD

PRICES

PRICES



100g beef, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, bacon and 
sauce of your choice       3,9,11

100g beef, guacamole, jalapeños, bacon and cheddar 
cheese        3,9,11,13

Pulled Pork  "homemade" with Cheddar, Onion Rings and 
BBQ Sauce       3,9,11,13

Crispy fried chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, 
bacon and sauce of your choice
     3,9,11

Vegan burger, lettuce, tomato, grilled eggplant, onion 
rings and sauce of your choice 
      3,9,10,11

Porchetta homemade, melted cheese grilled eggplant                  
     3,9,11 

Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, feta, avocado
     3,9,11

Fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, avocado, melted cheese 
and choice of sauce      3,9,11

HAMBURGER
CLASSICO

MEXICAN 
HAMBURGER 

PULLED PORK 

CRISPY CHICKEN 

BEYOND BURGER 

PORCHETTASANDWICH 

FIT CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN WRAP 

€ 10,00

€ 11,00

€ 12,00

€ 11,00

€ 12,00

€ 10,00

€ 10,00

€ 12,00

BURGERS & SANDWICHES (SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES)

     3,9,11

     3,9,11

     
     9,11 

3,9,14

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH 
SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE

FRENCH FRIES

MOZZARELLA STICKS

 
HOMEMADE FRIED 
EGGPLANT BALLS
WITH MINT 

 
ONION RINGS

€ 6,00

€ 3,50

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 3,50

FRIED SNACKS

Homemade Chocolate Brownie with walnuts       2,3,9,14

Homemade Pancakes with Fresh Fruit and Maple Syrup               
      3,9,14

Homemade cheesecake with berries       3,9,14

Vegan dessert with seasonal fruit

BROWNIE

PANCACKES

NEW YORK
CHEESECAKE

VEGAN DESSERT

€ 4,00

€ 6,00

€ 4,00

€ 5,00

DESSERTS

PRICES

PRICES

PRICES



Banana, peanut butter, yogurt or vegan milk and cinnamon        
     1,3

Yogurt or vegan milk, banana, orange and honey      1,3

Banana, strawberry, yogurt or vegan milk       3

Orange, strawberry, pineapple and honey

Vanilla ice cream, oreo cookies, whipped cream      1,3,9

Coffee, milk, vanilla ice cream, whipped cream and melted 
chocolate       3,14

VENICE BEACH 

TULUM SMOOTHIE  

KRABI SMOOTHIE 

MALDIVE SMOOTHIE 

OREO 

FRAPUCCINO

€ 6,00

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

SMOOTHIES

1. Peanuts and derivatives
Packaged snacks, creams, and condiments that contain even 
small amounts of peanuts.

2. Nuts and derivatives
All products that include: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, 
cashews, pecans, Brazil nuts, Queensland nuts, pistachios.

3. Milk and derivatives
Yogurt, biscuits, cakes, ice cream, and various creams. 
Any product that uses milk.

4. Mollusks and derivatives
Razor shell, clams, scallops, heart, date mussel, cockle, garden 
snail, mussel, whelk, oyster, limpet, sea truffle, tellina, 
and clam, etc.

5. Fish and derivatives
Including derivatives, that is, all food products composed 
of fish, even in small percentages.

6. Sesame
Whole seeds used for bread, flours even if they contain 
it in minimal percentages.

7. Soy and derivatives
Milk, tofu, spaghetti, etc.

8. Crustaceans and derivatives
Both marine and freshwater: shrimp, prawns, lobsters, crabs, 
hermit crabs, and similar.

9. Gluten
Cereals, wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut, including 
hybrids and derivatives.

10. Lupine and derivatives
Present in many vegan foods, in the form of roasts, sausages, 
flours, and similar products based on this legume, rich in 
protein.

11. Mustard and derivatives
Found in sauces and condiments, especially in mustard.

12. Celery and derivatives
Present in pieces but also within preparations for soups, 
sauces, and vegetable concentrates.

13. Sulfur dioxide and sulfites
Pickled foods, preserved in oil or brine, jams, dried 
mushrooms, canned foods, etc.

14. Eggs and derivatives
Eggs and products that contain them, such as: mayonnaise, 
emulsifiers, egg pasta.

Frozen productAllergens Vegan

Green apple, celery, ginger and cucumber      12

Carrot, orange, apple and ginger

Green apple, orange and pineapple

COPACABANA JUICE

ZANZIBAR JUICE 

CUBA JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

€ 3,00

€ 4,00

€ 3,50

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 2,50

€ 2,50

€ 2,50

€ 1,00

€ 1,50

COLD-PRESSED JUICE

FOREIGN BEERS

ITALIAN BEERS

STILL WATER 

SPARKLING WATER

COCA COLA, COCA ZERO

FANTA

SPRITE

COFFE

CAPUCCINO

MORE DRINKS

PRICES

PRICES

PRICESPRICES

ALLERGENS�


