





APPETIZERS		PRICES
GUACAMOLE SERVED WITH NACHOS	Mexican Guacamole Homemade (ingredients: avocado, onion, tomato, lime, olive oil, served with nachos) (A) 9	€ 6,00
GREEK TZATZIKI SAUCE SERVED WITH CHIPS	Greek sauce homemade (ingredients: yogurt, cucumber, garlic served with greek chips) (A) 3,9	€ 5,00
MEXICAN QUESADILLAS	Corn mexican tortillas, melted cheese, served with spicy sauce (A) 3	€ 7,00
COCHINITA PIBIL MEXICAN TACOS	Corn tortilla filled with Mexican-style shredded pork, served with lime, onion, and spicy sauce (A) 11,13	€ 8,00
AVOCADO TOAST	Slice of bread with avocado cream, olive oil, salt and pepper (A) (9) 9	€ 5,00
AVOCADO TOAST WITH SALMON	Slice of bread with avocado cream, smoked salmon, cream cheese and onion (A) 5,9	€ 8,00
AVOCADO TOAST WITH FETA CHEESE AND CONFIT TOMATOES	Slice of bread with avocado cream, feta cheese and confit tomatoes cooked at low temperature (A) 3,9	€ 7,00
SALADS & FIT FOO	D	PRICES
CESAR SALAD	Lettuce, grilled chicken, parmesan cheese, croutons, served with Cesar sauce (A) 3,9,5,14,11	€ 10,00
GREEK SALAD WITH TZATZIKI	lettuce, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, red onion, feta cheese, olives and tzatziki sauce (A) 3,9	€ 9,00
NORWEGIAN SALAD	Lettuce, avocado, feta cheese, orange and smoked salmon (A) 3,5	€ 11,00
POKE BOWL WITH CHICKEN	Basmati rice, teriyaki chicken, edamame, cucumber, avocado and cherry tomatoes (A) 7	€ 11,00
POKE BOWL WITH SALMON	basmati rice, smoked salmon, edamame, avocado, pineapple and cherry tomatoes (A) 5,7	€ 12,00
POKE BOWL VEGETARIAN	basmati rice, edamame, tofu, avocado, cherry tomatoes, cucumber and pineapple (A) 7,10	€ 10,00

BURGERS & SANDW	VICHES (SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES)	PRICES
HAMBURGER CLASSICO	100g beef, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, bacon and sauce of your choice (A) 3,9,11	€ 10,00
MEXICAN HAMBURGER	100g beef, guacamole, jalapeños, bacon and cheddar cheese (A) 3,9,11,13	€ 11,00
PULLED PORK	Pulled Pork "homemade" with Cheddar, Onion Rings and BBQ Sauce (A) 3,9,11,13	€ 12,00
CRISPY CHICKEN	Crispy fried chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, bacon and sauce of your choice (A) 3,9,11	€ 11,00
BEYOND BURGER	Vegan burger, lettuce, tomato, grilled eggplant, onion rings and sauce of your choice (A) 3,9,10,11 (2) (8)	€ 12,00
PORCHETTASANDWICH	Porchetta homemade, melted cheese grilled eggplant (A) 3,9,11	€ 10,00
FIT CHICKEN SANDWICH	Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, feta, avocado (A) 3,9,11	€ 10,00
CHICKEN WRAP	Fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, avocado, melted cheese and choice of sauce (A) 3,9,11	€ 12,00
FRIED SNACKS		PRICES
CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE		€ 6,00
FRENCH FRIES		€ 3,50
MOZZARELLA STICKS		€ 5,00
HOMEMADE FRIED EGGPLANT BALLS WITH MINT		€ 5,00
ONION RINGS	3,9,14 🕢 🐠	€ 3,50
DESSERTS		PRICES
BROWNIE	Homemade Chocolate Brownie with walnuts (A) 2,3,9,14	€ 4,00
PANCACKES	Homemade Pancakes with Fresh Fruit and Maple Syrup (A) 3,9,14	€ 6,00
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	Homemade cheesecake with berries (A) 3,9,14	€ 4,00
VEGAN DESSERT	Vegan dessert with seasonal fruit 🥪 🐽	€ 5,00

SMOOTHIES		PRICES
VENICE BEACH	Banana, peanut butter, yogurt or vegan milk and cinnamon (A) 1,3 (e)	€ 6,00
TULUM SMOOTHIE	Yogurt or vegan milk, banana, orange and honey (A) 1,3 (a)	€ 5,00
KRABI SMOOTHIE	Banana, strawberry, yogurt or vegan milk 🙉 3 🥪	€ 5,00
MALDIVE SMOOTHIE	Orange, strawberry, pineapple and honey 🥑	€ 5,00
OREO	Vanilla ice cream, oreo cookies, whipped cream (A) 1,3,9	€ 6,00
FRAPUCCINO	Coffee, milk, vanilla ice cream, whipped cream and melted chocolate (A) 3,14	€ 6,00
COLD-PRESSED JU	IICE	PRICES
COPACABANA JUICE	Green apple, celery, ginger and cucumber (A) 12 🥪	€ 4,00
COPACABANA JUICE ZANZIBAR JUICE	Green apple, celery, ginger and cucumber (A) 12 (a) Carrot, orange, apple and ginger (a)	€ 4,00 € 4,00
ZANZIBAR JUICE	Carrot, orange, apple and ginger 🥪	€ 4,00
ZANZIBAR JUICE CUBA JUICE	Carrot, orange, apple and ginger 🥪	€ 4,00 € 4,00
ZANZIBAR JUICE CUBA JUICE ORANGE JUICE	Carrot, orange, apple and ginger Green apple, orange and pineapple	€ 4,00 € 4,00
ZANZIBAR JUICE CUBA JUICE ORANGE JUICE MORE DRINKS	Carrot, orange, apple and ginger Green apple, orange and pineapple PRICES	€ 4,00 € 4,00 PRICES
ZANZIBAR JUICE CUBA JUICE ORANGE JUICE MORE DRINKS FOREIGN BEERS	Carrot, orange, apple and ginger Green apple, orange and pineapple PRICES € 4,00 FANTA	€ 4,00 € 4,00 PRICES € 2,50
ZANZIBAR JUICE CUBA JUICE ORANGE JUICE MORE DRINKS FOREIGN BEERS ITALIAN BEERS	Carrot, orange, apple and ginger Green apple, orange and pineapple PRICES € 4,00 FANTA € 3,50 SPRITE	€ 4,00 € 4,00 FRICES € 2,50 € 2,50

ALLERGENS



1. Peanuts and derivatives

Packaged snacks, creams, and condiments that contain even small amounts of peanuts.



8. Crustaceans and derivatives

Both marine and freshwater: shrimp, prawns, lobsters, crabs, hermit crabs, and similar.



2. Nuts and derivatives

All products that include: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecans, Brazil nuts, Queensland nuts, pistachios.



9. Gluten

Cereals, wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut, including hybrids and derivatives.



3. Milk and derivatives

Yogurt, biscuits, cakes, ice cream, and various creams. Any product that uses milk.



10. Lupine and derivatives



Present in many vegan foods, in the form of roasts, sausages, flours, and similar products based on this legume, rich in protein.



e etalogodak todak

and clam, etc.

5. Fish and derivatives Including derivatives, that is, all food products composed of fish, even in small percentages.



mushrooms, canned foods, etc.

emulsifiers, egg pasta.

11. Mustard and derivatives

12. Celery and derivativesPresent in pieces but also within preparations for soups, sauces, and vegetable concentrates.

Found in sauces and condiments, especially in mustard.



6. Sesame

Whole seeds used for bread, flours even if they contain it in minimal percentages.



13. Sulfur dioxide and sulfitesPickled foods, preserved in oil or brine, jams, dried



7. Soy and derivatives Milk, tofu, spaghetti, etc.



14. Eggs and derivatives
Eggs and products that contain them, such as: mayonnaise,









